GISIN2: 2nd Data Providers' Workshop for the Global Invasive Species Information Network
(to be held in conjunction with Discover Life's "A Gathering of Naturalists") 
09-12 August 2008, Elmira College, New York, USA

Draft Agenda (22 July 2008)

	Day
	Time
	Activity

	Fri 08 Aug
	All day
	Arrive, registration, room assignment in the Twin Towers Dormitory.

	Sat 09 Aug
	7:00-8:00 AM
	BREAKFAST 

	
	8:00-8:15
	Welcome address to whole group (includes logistics) -- John Pickering and Dan Kjar

	
	8:15-8:30
	General review/introduction to GISIN and GEO -- Annie Simpson

	
	8:30-9:00
	GISIN system's progress since last workshop; meeting’s goals and methods -- Jim Graham

	
	9:00-9:30
	Data provider reports on recent progress and issues (5 min. each)

	
	9:30-9:45
	GBIF: brief overview of tools and standards -- Samy Gaiji 

	
	9:45-10:15
	BREAK

	
	10:15-10:30
	Review of TAPIR light protocol -- Jim Graham

	
	10:30-12:00
	Discussion of GISIN data models and terminology

	
	12:00-1:00 PM
	LUNCH (on your own)

	
	1:00-3:00
	Resume discussion of data models and terminology

	
	3:00-3:30
	BREAK

	
	3:30-5:00
	Resume; build individualized software solutions working in small groups.

	
	5:00-6:00
	FREE

	
	6:00
	DINNER (on your own)

	Sun 10 Aug
	7:00-8:00 AM
	BREAKFAST

	
	8:00-9:15
	Plenary progress report; review of objectives and obstacles

	
	9:15-9:45
	GBIF: latest developments with TAPIR -- Renato De Giovanni

	
	9:45-10:15
	BREAK

	
	10:15-12:00
	Methods for optimizing GISIN system speed; other topics to be determined

	
	12:00-1:00 PM
	LUNCH (on your own)

	
	2:00-5:00
	Optional field trip (Nature Conservancy Property); ants, ladybugs, goldenrods

	
	5:00-6:00
	FREE

	
	6:00
	DINNER (on your own)

	Mon 11 Aug
	7:00-8:00 AM
	BREAKFAST

	
	8:00-9:45
	Resume discussion of data models and terminology; (Skype with GBIF, others)

	
	9:45-10:15
	BREAK

	
	10:15-12:00
	Resume discussion of data models and terminology; (Skype with GBIF, others)

	
	12:00-1:00 PM
	LUNCH (on your own)

	
	1:00-3:00
	Discussion: priorities for data sharing; methods for data provider recruitment

	
	3:00-:3:30
	BREAK

	
	3:30-5:00
	Discussion: One portal or many? With what functions? 

	
	6:00
	DINNER (on your own)

	Tue 12 Aug
	7:00-8:00 AM
	BREAKFAST

	
	8:00-9:45
	Synthesis & next steps (Skype with GBIF, others)

	
	9:45-10:15
	BREAK

	
	10:15-12:00
	Plenary summary reports; adjourn workshop

	
	12:00 noon
	LUNCH (on your own) / Depart
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Draft List of Participants (18 July 2008)

	Name
	Institution
	E-mail
	Phone

	Eli Agbayani

	FishBase, Philippines
	e.agbayani@cgiar.org
	+63-2 8450563

	Michael Browne

	Global Invasive Species Database, New Zealand
	m.browne@auckland.ac.nz
	+64 9 3737599 (x86814)

	Shawn Dalton

	USGS, NAS, USA
	shawn_dalton@usgs.gov
	+1 352-264-3535

	Renato De Giovanni
	Centro de Referência em Informação Ambiental (CRIA) Brasil
	renato@cria.org.br
	 

	Miles Falck
	Great Lake Indian Fish and Wildlife Commission
	miles@glifwc.org
	+1 715 682-6619 x124 

	Christine Fournier

	I3N coordinator
	c.fournier@usgs.gov
	 +1 703 548 4307

	Samy Gaiji

	Global Biodiversity Information Facility
	sgaiji@gbif.org
	 +45 35 32 14 85

	Jim Graham

	NIISS, Colorado State, USA
	jim@nrel.colostate.edu
	+1 970-491-0410

	Les Mehrhoff

	Univeristy of Connecticut
	vasculum@uconnvm.uconn.edu
	+1 860-486-5708

	Alejandro Moreno

	I3N, INBIAR, Argentina
	admoreno@uns.edu.ar
	54-291-4535205

	Olivier de Munck
	Convention on Biological Diversity, Invasive Alien Species, Canada
	olivier.demunck@cbd.int
	+1 514-287-7012

	Elizabeth Nixon

	University of Georgia
	dl@discoverlife.org
	+1 706-542-6676

	John Pickering

	University of Georgia
	pick@discoverlife.org
	+1 706-542-1115

	Elizabeth Sellers

	NBII, USA
	esellers@usgs.gov
	+1 703-648-4385

	Annie Simpson

	USGS-NBII Invasive Species Information Node
	asimpson@usgs.gov
	+1 703-648-4281

	Brian Steves

	NISbase, Smithsonian Institution, USA
	stevesb@si.edu
	+1 707-875-1970


